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Resolution further amending and supplementing Resolution No. 855 of 2011, entitled “adopting and approving
the 2012 capital budget…”  so as to change the title of “Shadyside Chamber of Commerce-Bike Corral” to
“DPW-Bike Corral”
Be it resolved by the Council of the City of Pittsburgh as follows:

Section 1. AMENDING Resolution No. 855 of 2011 by changing the title of the “Shadyside Chamber of
Commerce-Bike Corral” project to “DPW-Bike Corral” as follows:

SEE ATTACHMENT

Project Title  Current
Budget

 Changes   (+)
(-)

 Revised
Budget

DPW-Bloomfield Deck Hockey $74,924.55 $74,924.55
Bloomfield Misc. Projects $0.00 $0.00
District 8 Various Projects $0.00 $0.00
Friendship Comm Master Plan $0.00 $0.00
Hispanic Chamber of Commerce $10,000.00 $10,000.00
LED Street Lights for Walnut St $0.00 $0.00
Light Fixtures-Reynolds Street $0.00 $0.00
Oakland PDC-Schenley High School Community Plan$5,000.00 $5,000.00
Pgh Parks Conservancy-Schenley $5,000.00 $5,000.00
S. Point Breeze Org. Engineering $0.00 $0.00
[Shadyside Chamber of Commerce] DPW-Bike
Corral

$8,000.00 $8,000.00

Shadyside Chamber of Commerce-Lighting $10,000.00 $10,000.00
Shalane's Play Yard $0.00 $0.00
South Highland Decorative Lights $0.00 $0.00
Sq. Hill BP Assoc. Forbes & Murray $22,000.00 $22,000.00
Squirrel Hill BID $0.00 $0.00
Traffic Study - Inner City Traffic $0.00 $0.00
Urban Ecological Collaborative $0.00 $0.00

JDE Job # 0141008012 $134,924.55 $0.00 $134,924.55
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Project Title  Current
Budget

 Changes   (+)
(-)

 Revised
Budget

DPW-Bloomfield Deck Hockey $74,924.55 $74,924.55
Bloomfield Misc. Projects $0.00 $0.00
District 8 Various Projects $0.00 $0.00
Friendship Comm Master Plan $0.00 $0.00
Hispanic Chamber of Commerce $10,000.00 $10,000.00
LED Street Lights for Walnut St $0.00 $0.00
Light Fixtures-Reynolds Street $0.00 $0.00
Oakland PDC-Schenley High School Community Plan$5,000.00 $5,000.00
Pgh Parks Conservancy-Schenley $5,000.00 $5,000.00
S. Point Breeze Org. Engineering $0.00 $0.00
[Shadyside Chamber of Commerce] DPW-Bike
Corral

$8,000.00 $8,000.00

Shadyside Chamber of Commerce-Lighting $10,000.00 $10,000.00
Shalane's Play Yard $0.00 $0.00
South Highland Decorative Lights $0.00 $0.00
Sq. Hill BP Assoc. Forbes & Murray $22,000.00 $22,000.00
Squirrel Hill BID $0.00 $0.00
Traffic Study - Inner City Traffic $0.00 $0.00
Urban Ecological Collaborative $0.00 $0.00

JDE Job # 0141008012 $134,924.55 $0.00 $134,924.55

Section 2. The “DPW-Bike Corral” project line item shall be utilized by the Department of Public Works
for the installation of a bike corral in the neighborhood of Shadyside.
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